Quick
selector
reference
guide
Motor Control Center
Aftermarket Buckets
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com/MCCAftermarket2
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com/MCCAftermarket 3

4 40 50 75 100 100 150 Amp 214L
EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com/MCCAftermarket10
Catalog numbering system
Aftermarket MCC Feeder Buckets/Units
Device Type
F = HFD
J = HJD
K = HKD
L = HLD
Z = Fusible
      Switch
MCC Type
Catalog Codes
FZ = Freedom 2100
FK = Advantage
FS = Series 2100/5 Star
FD = Freedom Unitrol
FR = F10 Unitrol
FT = Type W
FN = 9800 Unitrol
FJ = 11-300
FM = IT.
SZ = FlashGard
GD = ITE 5600
GE = GE 7700/8000
AB = Allen-Bradley
         Centerline
SQ = Square D Model 6
SS = Furnas 89
Trip or Clip
Rating (Right
Feeder) Dual
Unit Only
M = 125
N = 150
P = 175
Q = 200A
R = 225
S = 250
T = 300
W = 350
X = 400A
Y = 500
Z = 600A
Trip or Clip
Rating (Left
Feeder)
A = 15
B = 20
C = 25
D = 30A
E = 40
F = 50
G = 60A
H = 70
J = 80
K = 90
L = 100A
Unit Type
1 = Single
      Disconnect
2 = Dual
      Disconnect
Unit Size
12 = 12”
14 = 14”
18 = 18” or
        18-2/3”
24 = 24”
28 = 28”
30 = 30”
36 = 36”
48 = 48”